
ATTACHMENT C 

 
California State Association of Counties – Excess Insurance Authority 

Anthem Blue Cross Preferred Provider Organization 
Agreement No. C-5-3651 Fact Sheet 

 
 
1. October 12, 2015, Agreement No. C-5-3651, $1,700,000, approved by the  

Board of Directors (Board).  
 

2. August 22, 2016, Amendment No. 1 to Agreement No. C-5-3651, $1,300,000, 
approved by the Board. 
 
 To continue services and extend contract for period January 1, 2017 

through December 31, 2017. 
 

3. August 28, 2017, Amendment No. 2 to Agreement No. C-5-3651, $1,035,000, 
pending approval by the Board. 

 
 To continue services and extend contract for period January 1, 2018 

through December 31, 2018. 
 
Total committed to the California State Association of Counties – Excess Insurance Authority 
for Anthem Blue Cross Preferred Provider Organization, Agreement No. C-5-3651, in the 
amount of $4,035,000. 


